
Mon 02/10/2023 Chester Road rear Chester Road rear

Tue 03/10/2023
Eastfield St Farnham Tce & 

Colchester Tce back
Chester Road rear

Wed 04/10/2023 Henderson Road
Eastfield St Farnham Tce & 

Colchester Tce back
Pallion/Barnes

Thu 05/10/2023 Close Street & Aiskell Street Henderson Road Millfield

Fri 06/10/2023
Noble Street & Tower Street- 

rears & China St
Close Street & Aiskell Street Hendon

Sat 07/10/2023

Sun 08/10/2023

Mon 09/10/2023 Dunelm West back
Noble Street & Tower Street- rears 

& China St
Millfield/Hendon

Tue 10/10/2023
Humbledon View & Cirencester 

St
Dunelm West back St.Michael's/Millfield

Wed 11/10/2023 Tunstall Vale (rear) Humbledon View & Cirencester St St. Michael's

Thu 12/10/2023 Mowbray Road Mowbray Road Hendon

Fri 13/10/2023 Tunstall Vale (rear) St.Michael's 

Sat 14/10/2023 `

Sun 15/10/2023

Mon 16/10/2023 Western Terrace & Foxley Western Terrace back Washington North

Tue 17/10/2023 Cambridge Avenue Foxley Washington West & North

Wed 18/10/2023 Edward Street & Shop Row Cambridge Avenue
Copt Hill and Washington 

West

Thu 19/10/2023 Neville Court Edward Street & Shop Row
Washington North and Copt 

Hill

Fri 20/10/2023 Runnymede Road Neville Court
Redhill and Washington 

North

Sat 21/10/2023

Sun 22/10/2023

Mon 23/10/2023
Kirkstone Avenue & Sea Road, 

Rear
Runnymede Road Fulwell and Redhill

Tue 24/10/2023 Francis Street North Back
Kirkstone Avenue & Sea Road, 

Rear
St. Peter's and Fulwell

Wed 25/10/2023 Ethel Terrace (Rear 1 - 19) Francis Street North Back Castle and St Peter's

Thu 26/10/2023 Chilham Court Ethel Terrace (Rear 1 - 19)
Washington South and 

Castle

Fri 27/10/2023 Chilham Court Washington South

Sat 28/10/2023

Sun 29/10/2023

Streets in Bold- Early bin collections to be oganised by SCC

Highways Operations DBM Resurfacing Programme 23/24 - Issue 1- 13/09/23

Date Planing Resurfacing Ward

Barnes


